
PURBA BARDHAMAN ZILLA PARISHAD 
ENGINEERING WING 

COURT CoMPOUND, BARDIIAMAN 
DIST- PURBA BARDIIAMAN, PIN - 713101. 

Phone : 0342-2665684 

Fax: 0342-2663327 
c-mail -bzp.dist.engg@gmail.com 

ated: 9/2/2o21 Memo No. - DENIT I 2 65 

URGENT NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Serial No.-21 of 2021 2022 

(For Elcctrical Works) 
Scaled tenders are invited for the following works from bonafide Electrical Firms/ Contractors working under Zilla Parishad. P.W.D., 

C.P.WD. and similar other Gov. Deptt. having cxpericnce and requisite credential in executing similar type of work. The work is to be done 
by ergaging licensed clectricians as per 1.E. rules and in accordance with P.W.D.(Electrical) specification. The damages caused to the wal, 

ceiling cte. white doing electrical linc. installation work ete. should be mended good as per direclion. 
Deta:led Tender Notice, other relevant documents & further particulars may be had from the office of the undersigned. 
Credentials of works done, valid Trade lLiccnse, valid Tax clcarance certificates along with PAN & GSTN No. are to be shown 

at the time of submitting application for Tender Documents. 

I ast date & Time of application for Tender Documents 
Date of Issuing Tender Documents 
Date of sub1nission of Tender ofer 

On 17/12/2021 Upto 15:00 Hours 

On 17/12/2021 Upto 17:00 Hours 

On 20/12/2021 Upto 14:00 Ilours 

{Along with issued tender documents) 
Piace of lssuing & submission of T ender Documents Tender documents shall be issucd from the office of the 

undersigned and to be submitted in the same office. 

On 20/12/2021 at 14:30 l lours at the office of the District Engincer 
Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad. 

Date. Time. Place. and Authority of opening 
of Tender 

List of Work: ( For which tender invited) 

Estimated Cost of Tender Amount of 
Eamest Money 

Rs.) 

Name of work Time of Amount put 

to Tender 
Documents 

Complction No (Rs.) 
Rs.) 

FRESI TENDIER 
1lilectricel Installation works in connection with Construction 

of 131. &1.RO Building at i3hatar Block within the District 
4,93.148/ 10.000/ 250/- One month 

be 3rdhaman 

Notes 
GST a applieahle will be deducted from working bill as per Ciovt. Order. 
iames. Mrey in the form of Demand Draf/Pay Order/ Banker's Chcque in favour of the "District Fngincer. Purba Bardlhanman 
Parishud. Payable at Bardhaman must be required to submit along with the Tender Ofler. 

Di ngiaer| 
Bafahaman Zilla 'arishad 

Dated:l'2e2 Copy of Notice Inviting Tender (S1.No.21 of 2021-22) forwarded for favour of information with request to kindly �isplfy in his 

912 V Pu 

Memo No. - DENIT I26 57 

Notice Bord for giving wide publicity to the :- 

i-4)Sabhadhipati/Suhakari -Sabbhadhipati /Mentor/Co- Mentor. Purba Bardhaman 7Zilla P'arishad 
5)District Magistrate.Purba Bardhaman & lixecutive Officer,Bardhaman. 

6-8) Additional Executive Officer inancial Controller & Chicf Accounts Oicer/Sceretary. Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad. 
9) Additional District Magistrate(IDevelopment), Purba Bardhaman . 

District Land & Land Reforms Officer. Purba Bardhaman/13lock Land & Land Reforms Officer,Bhatar Block 
dhyaksha. District Council/ Kamhadhakshya (AlI). Purba Bardhaman 7illa Parishad. 
Superintending Enginecer. P.W. Directorate. Westem Circle-I. Purba Bardhaman / Superintending lEngincer, Western llighway Circle 

No-1. P.W. (Roads) IDirectorate. Purta Bhawan. Purba Bardhaman./Supcrintending Engineer. Damodar . Irrigation Circle. I& W.ID 

Kanainatsal. Purba Bardhaman / Superintending Engineer P.HE.. Central Circle. Purta Bhawan. Purba Bardhaman. 

10-11) 
12-21) 
22-25) 

26-29)Sub-Divisional Officer (Al).Purba Bardhuman 
30-35) Evecutive lingineer, WBSRDA, Bardhaman Division, Bardhaman / Executive Engineer. WBSRDA, Bardhaman -2 Division. Kanksa/ 

Fxecutive lingincer-I. Bardhaman Division. P.W.D./ Executive Engineer-I1, Bardhaman Division. P. W.D/ FExccutive Engineer. Burdwan 
South Highway Division. P.W.(Roads) Directt./ Executive Engineer. Burdwan North 1 lighway Division, P.W.(Roads) 1Directt 

36-58) Sabhapati/ Executive Officer, Panchayet Samity (AI), Purba Bardhaman 
1D1.0.& T.D.. NIC. Purba Bardhaman is requested to arrange publication in Web Site hup:/wwIw.bardhaman.nic.in 

DI.A. Purba Bardhaman Zilla Parishad is requested to arrange publication in Web Site http://www.burdwanzp.org 

Assistant Engineer (All)y Assistant ingineer( listimate Section). Purba Bardhaman 7illa Parishad. 
Suh-Assistant Engincer (All) /Sub-Assistant Engineer. Fstimate Section/1C/ Act. Purba Bardhaman 7illa Parishad 
Notiee Board. Ingineering Wing. Purba Bardhaman 7illa Parishad/One Extra Copy to 1istrict Fngineer. Purba Baruahmn Zila Parishad 

59) 

61-63 
-72 

o9 
n ligineer 

Pura Bardhaman /ilia Parisad 
9.12.2 


